2022 Individual ID Answers
1A
2C
3D
4D
5B
6B
7 A
8C
9C

10D
11 B
12 A
13 A
14 C
15D
16 C
17 B
18 A
19 B
20 C
21D
22 D
23 B
24 A
25 B

2 pts each
Cantle

Pommel
Fender

Seat

Saddle Flap
Stirrup Leather
Spur Strap
Breast Collar
Polo Wrap
Mecate

Lunge Whip
Egg Butt Snaffle
Splint Boot
Palomino
Roan

Tobiano

Paso Fino
POA

Haflinger
Arabian
Lippizan
Quarter Horse
Blaze

Pastern
Clydesdale



